1717

KERAMIKBECHER Durchm. (0.32L)

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: HAUSHALT & KUCHE - Material: KERAMIK

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,386 Kg
MEHRFACHPACK
x 30 pcs

80 mm

80 mm

95 mm

EXPORT KARTON

12,500 Kg
30 pcs
410 mm
280 mm
310 mm



